
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 200 5-10-2014 5/15/2014 6:28:19 PM
Total Shooters 10

Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B 0

PA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 93 I 1_ A
PA 81 03643 2.2 CAMPBELL AL SV I . 1_ C
PA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 91 I 1_ B
PA 98 00524 1.3 MADER KEN SV I 87 1_ 0

PA 05 12733 1.2 RIOALL VAN L I 1- C
PA 80 05547 1.5 TARBY WILLIAM J 84 I 1- A
NJ 05 11731 2.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K I 83 1_ 0

PA 83 00264 2.4 IVJIERSGARY A VT 82 I 1_ B
PA 02 14119 1.4 HUNTER ORVILLE S I I- e
PA 12 10490 2.5 2APONE DANIEL P I 71 1_ 0



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 5-10-2014 5/15/2014 6:28:55 PM

Total Shooters 10

Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B D

PA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 91 1- A
PA 02 14119 1.4 HUNTER ORVILLE S I- e
PA 80 05547 1.5 TARBY WILLIAM J 88 1- A
PA 80 06213 2.2 RANCK TERRY R 87 1- D
PA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 87 1- B
PA 83 00264 2.4 MIERS GARY A VT 86 1- B
PA 98 00524 1.3 MADER KEN SV 82 1- D
PA 05 12733 1.2 RIDALL VAN L 8 I- e
PA 12 10490 2.5 CAPONE DANIEL P 74 1- D
NJ 05 11731 2.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 73 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 5-10-2014 5/15/2014 6:29:29 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 9

26. 23. 20. 18.

Squad Name Spcl 27 . 25.5 19.5

PA 12 14520 2.3 SHAFER DEAN R 89 1- 19.5
PA 02 14119 2.4 HUNTER ORVILLE S 87 1- 18
PA 80 05547 1.5 TARBY WILLIAM J 8 1- 22
PA 01 1537l 1.3 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY 80 1- 19
PA 05 12733 2.2 RIDALL VAN L 78 1- 19
PA 01 15372 1.1 LUTCAVAGE. WALTE.R S 7 1- 20
PA 04 15156 1.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J 7 1- 20
PA 12 10490 2.5 CAPONE DA.NIEL P 74 1- 18

NJ 05 11731 2.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 64 1- 19



Trophy Report SINGLES 5-1\-14
Total Shooters 20

5/15/2014 6:30:17 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B 0

PA 44 33826 2.4 PATTERSON WELLINGTON 97 1_ A
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 94 1_ AA

PA 82 05617 4.3 LONG RICHARD A 92 1_ A
PA 12 15691 1.1 BAKER BOB E 91 1_ B
PA 04 14752 3.1 DEITZ CHARLES J 91 1_ A
PA 12 10901 1.4 MILLER MICHAEL D 89 1- B
PA 83 00172 2.3 PATTERSON IRENE B 89 I_ E

PA 11 13972 2.2 HERRINGTON SAt1ANTHA" SJ 87 1_ 0

PA 87 00759 2.5 GOODMAN MIKE 87 1_ B
PA 13 15129 3.5 CLARK CAREY R 87 1_ B
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 86 1_ 0

PA 12 145:20 3.3 SHAFER DEAN R 86 1_ B
PA 44 46913 4.2 WEAVER DONALD JR 86 1_ B
PA 98 00524 1.5 MADER KEN SV 81 1_ 0

PA 99 00066 4.5 HOLLENBACH II RAY L 8 1_ C
NJ 05 11731 2.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 78 1_ 0

PA 44 32012 3.2 MURRAY FRED F SV 78 1- D
PA 12 10490 3.4 CAPONE DANIEL P 78 1_ 0

PA 13 15376 4.1 ROSS III STEVEN L SJ 64 1_ B
PA 11 10273 4.4 ROSS SAVANNAH L SJ 51 1_ 0



Trophy Report HANDICAP 5- 1\ -14 5/15/2014 6:30;50 P1'1 Page -t..L

Total Shooters 17

26. 2' 20. 18.

Squad Name Spcl 27. 25.5 22. 19.5

PI~ 44 46913 2.2 ~\jEAVEEDONALD lJR 93 1_- 22.5
FA 44 33826 2.4 PATTERSON vJELLINGTON 92 I 221_-

PF" 12 15691 1.1 BAKEE BOB E 91 1- 20.5
PA 12 14520 3.3 :3HJl.F'EEDEAN R 90 I 19.51-

FA 80 06213 1.4 P.l\NCKTERRY R e9 1_- 19
PA 12 10901 2~5 IvJILLEE[VlICHAEL 0 89 1- 20
Ph 44 04185 4.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 89 1- 0!:::

L~'

PA 13 15129 'J c:: CLARK CA.REY R 87 1- 19-Y.J

PA 11 13972 1.5 HERRINGTON SNJIANTHA SJ e5 1 ___ • 19.5
PA 83 00172 2.3 PATTERSON IRENE B 84 i ___ 22
PA 82 05617 4.1 LONG PIC.HA.RDh 82 0C",0

PA 44 32012 3.2 YlUF?RIW FJ::;.ED F SV 79 , 18l __

PA 93 03831 ~ 1 !VJELLNERF,l.Ll~N ""' 1_- 19~55.-,- j I

PA 12 10490 3.4 CAPONE DANIEL P 75 1- 18
N,T 05 117:31 1.2 JERfJIAKIl>~NARlvlENK 70 1- 1 a.l_~

Pl>, 98 00524 1.3 MADER KEN SV 66 1_-19.5
PA 44 :34411 2.1 PLOTTS ,JACK M SV 52 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES 5/15/2014 6:31:19 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 8

Squad Name Spcl A.I'lli AA A B D

PA 44 33826 1.1 PATTERSON TriTELLINGTON 87 B

FA 13 15129 2.4 :LARK CA.REY R 85 B

FA 12 10901 1.5 MILLER lVlICHAEL D B2 D
PA 12 14520 2.1 ~;HAFER DEAN R C
PA 44 041E15 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H E3\l 79 I B

1-

FA 83 00172 1.3 PATTERSON IRENE B I- e
FA 11 13972 1.2 HERRINGTON SA1'11-\NTHl-\SJ 75 I D

1-

PA 12 15691 1.4 BAKER BOB E !-
r>'-"


